
Teacher: Dr Shahroz 

Time: 10am-1 pm, Break time 11.15am -11.30 am 

Date 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR 

Teaching plan for Community Medicine during clinical posting (45Hours) Phase 
Batch 2023 (Group C) 

11.11.2024 

12.11.2024 

13.11.2024 
14.11.2024 

18.11.2024 

19.11.2024 
20.11.2024 

21.11.2024 
22.11.2024 

23.11.2024 
24.11.2024 
25.11.2024 

28.11.2024 

29.11.2024 
09.12.2024 
10.12.2024 

11.12.2024 

12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

No: 

Copy to: 

Activity 
Visit to under 5 clinic and ARC clinic 

Dummy training of vaccination and briefing about vaccination 
Briefing about ARC/Under five clinics SMHS, Growth monitoring 

Public health I: Thermometers (Alcohol, Kata, Globe), Horrocks 
apparatus, Baronmeter, rain gauge 

Dated: (y| 2624 

Public health l: Briefing about water treatment plant, sewage 
treatment plant, sanitary well 
Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, septic tank, sanitary latrine 

Public health ll: Water testing, Chloroscope, Light meter, Sound 
meter, barometer, Lactometer, Anemometer DOAP 

Visit to cold chain point 
Visit to sewage treatment plant 
Visit to water treatment plant 

Visit to Metrology department 
Visit to milk treatment plant 
Visit to cement factory 
Entomology I: Anopheles, Aedes, Culex, Housefly, Flea, and cyclops 
Entomology lIl: Ticks, mites, lice, ascariasis 
Briefing about Biomedical waste management 
Visit to SMHS Hospital for Bio-Medical Waste Management. 
Review, Summary copy preparation 
Assessment 

MendofThe LentE. 
B Saciatead,oahe dadpártitent, 

Emunity Modiuink, (SPM) 

1. Principal/Dean, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information. 
2. Registrar Academics, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information. 
3. Academic Incharge, SPM, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information. 
4. IT Section, Government Medical College, Srinagar for upload on website of GMC, Srinagar. 5. Notice Board. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

