DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR

Teaching plan for Community Medicine during clinical posting (45Hours) Phase II

Teacher: Dr Shahroz

Batch 2023 (Group C)

Time: 10am-1 pm, Break time 11.15am -11.30 am

Date	Activity
11.11.2024	Visit to under 5 clinic and ARC clinic
12.11.2024	Dummy training of vaccination and briefing about vaccination
13.11.2024	Briefing about ARC/Under five clinics SMHS, Growth monitoring
14.11.2024	Public health I: Thermometers (Alcohol, Kata, Globe), Horrocks
1. Contraction (1997)	apparatus, Barometer, rain gauge
18.11.2024	Public health II: Briefing about water treatment plant, sewage
	treatment plant, sanitary well
19.11.2024	Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, septic tank, sanitary latrine
20.11.2024	Public health III: Water testing, Chloroscope, Light meter, Sound
	meter, barometer, Lactometer, Anemometer DOAP
21.11.2024	Visit to cold chain point
22.11.2024	Visit to sewage treatment plant
23.11.2024	Visit to water treatment plant
24.11.2024	Visit to Metrology department
25.11.2024	Visit to milk treatment plant
28.11.2024	Visit to cement factory
29.11.2024	Entomology I: Anopheles, Aedes, Culex, Housefly, Flea, and cyclops
09.12.2024	Entomology II: Ticks, mites, lice, ascariasis
10.12.2024	Briefing about Biomedical waste management
11.12.2024	Visit to SMHS Hospital for Bio-Medical Waste Management.
12.12.2024	Review, Summary copy preparation
13.12.2024	Assessment

ead of the Department, Equimunity Modivine, (SPM) 11000 7

No: SPM [1695-98 Dated: 14 | 11 | 2024

Copy to:

- 1. Principal/Dean, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.
- 2. Registrar Academics, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.
- 3. Academic Incharge, SPM, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.
- 4. IT Section, Government Medical College, Srinagar for upload on website of GMC, Srinagar.
- 5. Notice Board.